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Name
Preller, Abrie
Theron, Arno
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de Wet, KobusO PCC
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Janse van Rensburg, Nico0
Patel, Ridwaan Ismail 0

Lombard, Dawid

Smit, Johan
Guy, Elgar
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Name
Engelbrecht, Hendrik O
van Zyl, Martin 0
Breytenbach, Henning O
Mohamed, Zulfikaar 0
Belmonte, Lorenzo 0
Breytenbach, Sonika 0

Place
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Name
Grobler, Flippie 0
Van Deventer, Kyle 0
Smit, Jaco 0
Siebrits, Gerhard 0
Kloppers, Sakkie 0
Badenhorst, Johan 0
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0
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0
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Place

Grant, Harold
Lakomski, Andre

De Bruin, Monique
Johnsen, Marthinus
Reszka, Marek

van der Merwe, Andre
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Stage 2 - PCC

49

0 20,992,3344

Stage 2 - Production

PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

47
42
51
41
55
47
51

0
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13,033,6071
9,80 3,2653
16,203,1481
14,532,8217
19,822,7750
17,142,7421
21,012,4274

55,0000
49,7883
48,0013
43,0245
42,3124
41,8107
37,0123

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
55,0000 100,00 %

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

100,00 %
90,52 %
87,28 %
78,23 %
76,93 %
76,02 %
67,30 %

Stage 2 - Production Optics

No.

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

51
51
53
51
47
38
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10,254,9756
11,244,5374
13,273,9940
16,073,1736
28,421,6538
33,680,8314

Stage 2 - Standard
Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
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ST
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45
47
50
49
47
51
45
49
43
47
51
34
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11,174,0286
12,073,8940
14,823,3738
17,632,7794
18,052,6039
20,232,5210
18,402,4457
20,962,3378
23,361,8408
23,191,5955
38,821,3138
22,060,1813

55,0000
50,1562
44,1494
35,0808
18,2810
9,1902

55,0000
53,1624
46,0604
37,9454
35,5494
344177
33,3896
31,9165
25,1313
21,7824
17,9365
24752

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

100,00 %
91,19 %
80,27 %
63,78 %
33,24 %
16,71 %

100,00 %
96,66 %
83,75 %
68,99 %
64,64 %
62,58 %
60,71 %
58,03 %
45,69 %
39,60 %
32,61 %
4,50 %



